
FALL 2002 FALL 2003 FALL 2004 FALL 2005 FALL 2006
     Male 28 37 39 45 60
     Female 105 116 171 188 225
     Total 133 153 210 233 285

     Male 40 50 44 44 44
     Female 276 240 274 251 280
     Total 316 290 318 295 324

     Male 68 87 83 89 104
     Female 381 356 445 439 505
     Total 449 443 528 528 609

FALL 2002 FALL 2003 FALL 2004 FALL 2005 FALL 2006
     Male 0 0 0 1 0
     Female 3 4 2 1 1
     Total 3 4 2 2 1

     Male 4 3 2 4 9
     Female 33 42 36 33 44
     Total 37 45 38 37 53

     Male 4 3 2 5 9
     Female 36 46 38 34 45
     Total 40 49 40 39 54

FALL 2002 FALL 2003 FALL 2004 FALL 2005 FALL 2006
     Male 28 37 39 46 60
     Female 108 120 173 189 226
     Total 136 157 212 235 286

     Male 44 53 46 48 53
     Female 309 282 310 284 324
     Total 353 335 356 332 377

     Male 72 90 85 94 113
     Female 417 402 483 473 550
     Total 489 492 568 567 663
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